+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Caspian® SL
Features
• Caspian fan convectors are both a practical and high quality
 heating solution for any commercial project
• Incorporating the latest EC motor technology, which can result in
 running-cost savings as high as 70%, and with variable speed
 control as standard, the Caspian delivers heat quickly and quietly.

CASPIAN SL 150 60 HPCA31504
CASPIAN SL 180 78 HPCA31505
Ordering guide
Specification
To specify state:
Fan Convector with EC motor (or AC), in
1.2mm zinc coated steel, 660mm high and
595mm, 895mm, 1195mm, 1495mm or
1795mm wide. With variable heat output
controller. As Smith’s Caspian SL 60, 90, 120,
150, 180.
Accessories Product Codes
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33092
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33093
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33094
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33095
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33096
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33082
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33083
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33084
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33085
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33086
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) (EC LOW LEVEL) HACA33002
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33036
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) & AUTO-SPEED CONTROL (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33003
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED SIEMENS HACA33104
ROOM THERMOSTAT RF SIEMENS HACA33074
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF SIEMENS HACA95004
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
100mm plinth also available, please contact us for further information
Caspian® SL
Warm air is discharged at an upward 45° angle to
avoid causing discomfort to people sitting adjacent
to appliance and with chamfered profile to avoid
sharp corners
As part our commitment to continuous improvement Smith’s Environmental Products may change the specifications of its products without prior notification or public
announcement. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract.
All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. Please visit our website for the most up to date information.
Issue 003 | March 2020
+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk